
RESULTS - 100 m   Heats   Boys
21 May 2010,  12:10

WR = 10.23 PARSON Rynell USA 21.06.07 Indianapolis

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

12:10 Heat : 1
1 5 110 STROMSIK Zdenek 25/11/94 CZE 10.95 Q
2 4 263 MUSA-LAWAL Jerome 23/02/93 GBR 11.05
3 6 575 MUCEDU Cosmin Constantin 15/05/94 ROU 11.20
4 3 399 SAGED Maor 15/02/93 ISR 11.23
5 7 553 MIMOSO Daniel 05/07/93 POR 11.32
6 8 15 MUKHTARLI Azazaga 18/02/93 AZE 11.46

Wind: -0.4 m/s
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+ 0,   Humidity:  0%,  Pressure:  0

12:15 Heat : 2
1 4 624 SYCHEV Dmitriy 12/06/94 RUS 10.77 Q
2 7 554 NASCIMENTO Carlos 12/10/94 POR 10.86 q PB
3 3 398 HARUSH Omri 14/06/93 ISR 10.95 q PB
4 6 111 DESENSKY Michal 01/03/93 CZE 11.05 PB
5 2 455 KREIPANS Reinis 17/03/94 LAT 13.83

5 420 PINO Alessandro 30/10/93 ITA DNF
Wind: +1.2 m/s

-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+ 0,   Humidity:  0%,  Pressure:  0

12:20 Heat : 3
1 4 623 OGARKOV Denis 03/12/93 RUS 10.85 Q
2 5 304 DOMOGALA Patrick 14/03/93 GER 10.94 q
3 6 710 POUS Richar 04/02/93 SVK 11.10
4 2 236 ZEZE Mickael-Meba 19/05/94 FRA 11.12
5 3 69 ZELIC Antonio 05/06/94 CRO 11.16 PB
6 7 753 SEN Furkan 08/02/94 TUR 11.23
7 8 503 HOFFMANN Marek 17/04/93 LUX 11.91

first 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

Wind: +0.1 m/s
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+ 0,   Humidity:  0%,  Pressure:  0

12:25 Heat : 4
1 4 262 BOLARINWA David 20/10/93 GBR 10.72 Q
2 2 235 ROMAIN Ken 17/04/93 FRA 10.85 q SB
3 5 341 STAVROU Andreas 02/03/94 GRE 11.09
4 3 23 SMILJANIC Marko 30/03/93 BIH 11.12 PB
5 7 576 STEFAN Costinel 09/05/93 ROU 11.49
6 6 709 HUSAR Tadeas 18/01/93 SVK 11.68

Wind: -1.4 m/s
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+ 0,   Humidity:  0%,  Pressure:  0

first 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - 100 m   Final   Boys
21 May 2010,  19:40

WR = 10.23 PARSON Rynell USA 21.06.07 Indianapolis

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

1 5 262 BOLARINWA David 20/10/93 GBR 10.68 YOG SB
2 2 304 DOMOGALA Patrick 14/03/93 GER 10.84 YOG
3 7 235 ROMAIN Ken 17/04/93 FRA 10.85 YOG SB
4 4 624 SYCHEV Dmitriy 12/06/94 RUS 10.86 YOG
5 6 623 OGARKOV Denis 03/12/93 RUS 10.94
6 8 554 NASCIMENTO Carlos 12/10/94 POR 10.97 PB
7 3 110 STROMSIK Zdenek 25/11/94 CZE 11.04
8 1 398 HARUSH Omri 14/06/93 ISR 11.15 PB

Wind: -0.9 m/s
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 43%,  Pressure:751

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
due to special qualification regulations
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Long Jump   Qualification   Girls
21 May 2010,  17:30

WR = 6.91 DRECHSLER Heike DDR 09.08.81 Jena

Rank N A M E Birth Nation Attempts
Bib day 1 2 3 Result

17:30 Group : 1
1 180 SOOSAAR Kaia 24/04/93 EST 5.54 6.00 6.00 Q PB

-1.2 +0.4

2 609 KADICHEVA Anastasiya 02/12/94 RUS 5.80 5.40 5.99 5.99 Q
-0.1 -0.4 +0.2

3 482 DZINDZALETAITE Dovile 14/07/93 LTU 5.38 5.57 5.97 5.97 Q
-0.7 -0.2 +0.5

4 287 MIHAMBO Malaika 03/02/94 GER 5.85 5.96 5.96 Q
-0.3 -0.9

5 741 ADAY Pinar 07/10/93 TUR 5.77 5.69 5.93 5.93 q
-0.7 -1.0 0.0

6 8 DADIC Ivona 29/12/93 AUT 5.76 5.86 5.90 5.90 q PB
-1.1 -0.4 +0.4

7 366 KRIZSAN Xenia 13/01/93 HUN X X 5.81 5.81
-0.5

8 127 KIM BRUUN Laetitia 16/04/94 DEN X 5.56 X 5.56
-0.1

9 413 LIBOA Giulia 03/06/93 ITA 5.44 X 5.37 5.44
-0.6 -1.1

10 449 ZUBOVA Krista 01/05/94 LAT 5.39 X 5.43 5.43
-0.6 -0.8

11 610 YURCHENKO Polina 20/08/93 RUS X 5.40 X 5.40
-0.6

12 97 DOMSKA Lucie 13/10/93 CZE 4.60 5.18 5.33 5.33
-0.3 -0.7 -0.4

223 ADAMIS Robyne 10/12/93 FRA DNS

-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+ 0,   Humidity:  0%,  Pressure:  0

19:00 Group : 2
1 570 ROTARU Alina 05/06/93 ROU 6.01 6.01 Q PB

0.0

2 292 MALKUS Lena 06/08/93 GER 6.00 6.00 Q
+0.5

Qualifying 595 cm (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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Rank N A M E Birth Nation Attempts
Bib day 1 2 3 Result

3 147 MARTIN-SACRISTAN Ana 15/12/94 ESP 5.53 5.98 5.98 Q PB
+0.1 +0.3

4 414 VISIBELLI Anna 01/01/93 ITA 5.77 5.91 4.32 5.91 q PB
-0.1 -0.4 +0.1

5 700 HLADIKOVA Claudia 11/01/94 SVK X 5.84 X 5.84 q PB
-0.2

6 203 DYHR Sonja 26/12/93 FIN X 5.81 5.79 5.81 q
+0.6 -0.2

7 386 MAUGHAN Sally Rose 19/02/93 IRL 5.34 5.56 5.79 5.79
-0.2 0.0 0.0

8 228 GALLE Sokhna 23/04/94 FRA 5.45 5.70 5.66 5.70
-0.1 -0.2 -0.4

9 107 NEJEDLOVA Michaela 28/02/93 CZE 5.69 5.59 5.49 5.69
+0.6 0.0 0.0

10 333 KOUTSOUMPOU Vasiliki 06/02/94 GRE 5.49 X 5.42 5.49
-0.3 +0.3

11 88 STAVROU Zoe 03/02/94 CYP X 5.11 X 5.11
-0.9

12 473 EBERLE Melanie 17/07/94 LIE 4.59 4.23 X 4.59
0.0 -0.1

-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 43%,  Pressure:751

Qualifying 595 cm (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Shot Put   Qualification   Boys
22 May 2010,  10:00

WR = 22.79 PREMERU Marin CRO 13.10.07 Varazdin

Birth Nation
Rank Bib N A M E day

10:00 Group : 1
1 492 JUSIS Mantas 20/02/93 LTU 19.11 19.11 Q PB
2 211 KANGAS Arttu 13/07/93 FIN 19.02 19.02 Q PB
3 318 GOEDER Bodo 27/06/93 GER 18.96 18.96 Q PB
4 797 OSTROVSKYY Dmytro 15/04/94 UKR 17.31 X 18.25 18.25 q
5 735 VESTLUND Oscar 27/04/93 SWE 17.20 17.67 18.02 18.02 q
6 646 SEDYKH Mikhail 21/09/93 RUS 17.22 17.05 17.08 17.22
7 45 KOCHYN Victor 09/05/94 BLR 16.72 17.01 16.73 17.01
8 510 DROBAHA Igor 02/07/93 MDA 16.27 16.69 X 16.69
9 718 DANIS David 31/10/93 SVK 16.48 16.39 16.55 16.55

10 135 NIELSEN Soren 01/02/93 DEN 13.94 16.32 X 16.32
11 196 PIHO Joosep 07/07/93 EST 14.49 15.74 AB 15.74

432 LAUDANTE Antonio 24/06/93 ITA X X X 0
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+17,   Humidity: 58%,  Pressure:747

12:00 Group : 2
1 546 BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof 15/07/93 POL 21.16 21.16 Q PB
2 319 LEWKE Dennis 23/07/93 GER 19.38 19.38 Q PB
3 351 SENIKIDIS Dimitrios 29/01/93 GRE 19.06 19.06 Q
4 169 NOGUERA Alejandro 11/03/93 ESP 18.29 18.64 X 18.64 q PB
5 796 BAHACH Mykola 22/40/69 UKR 18.64 18.15 X 18.64 q PB
6 212 SAVOLAINEN Ville 01/01/93 FIN 18.63 17.69 18.61 18.63 q
7 647 SHAPRAN Alexander 23/06/93 RUS 18.09 17.78 18.41 18.41 q PB
8 504 BERTEMES Bob 24/05/93 LUX 17.50 X 17.12 17.50 PB
9 378 KORMANYOS Daniel 10/05/93 HUN 14.75 16.29 16.62 16.62

10 719 GUZLEJ Martin 12/03/93 SVK 16.36 15.93 X 16.36
11 493 ZABINSKAS Paulius 26/06/94 LTU X 16.17 X 16.17

766 GUNDUZ Murat 01/03/93 TUR X AB AB 0
-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 58%,  Pressure:747

Qualifying 18.85 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Javelin Throw   Final   Girls
23 May 2010,  16:00

WR = 62.93 XUE Juan CHN 27.10.03 Changsha

Rank N A M E Birth Nation A t t e m p t s
Bib day 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 698 MEIER Nathalie 30/03/93 SUI 50.70 X 45.97 X 41.90 48.61 50.70 YOG PB
2 667 VIVOD Eva 07/08/94 SLO 46.71 X 44.27 47.12 50.62 49.24 50.62 YOG PB
3 302 HUSSONG Christin 17/03/94 GER 40.16 37.74 49.71 43.00 X 43.76 49.71 YOG
4 783 DERUN Kateryna 24/09/93 UKR 47.07 44.11 44.99 49.52 44.20 42.93 49.52 YOG PB
5 260 JONES Freya 13/11/93 GBR 47.90 X 46.13 X 47.59 43.72 47.90 YOG
6 620 GERASIMCHUK Alina 11/10/94 RUS 43.29 44.51 44.48 43.65 44.83 46.58 46.58 YOG PB
7 417 MOLARDI Roberta 02/06/93 ITA 43.43 39.25 45.64 40.86 46.12 37.38 46.12 YOG
8 502 PLEIMLING Noemie 27/08/93 LUX 44.59 45.42 43.38 X X 44.64 45.42 PB
9 303 WALVOGEL Janice 07/04/93 GER 44.13 41.82 39.27 44.13

10 536 ZDYBAL Kamila 18/03/94 POL 38.97 42.81 43.63 43.63
11 784 YAKOVCHUK Yuliia 07/06/93 UKR 42.08 42.04 X 42.08
12 176 SADEIKO Grete 29/05/93 EST X 41.77 X 41.77 SB

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+25,   Humidity: 41%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
X - Failure, - - Pass
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RESULTS - 200 m   Final   Girls
23 May 2010,  19:10

WR = 22.58 JONES Marion USA 28.06.92 New Orleans USA

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

1 4 405 BONGIORNI Anna 15/09/93 ITA 23.99 YOG PB
2 6 590 RENZHINA Yekaterina 18/10/94 RUS 24.25 YOG
3 2 52 OKOLIE Karin 01/05/94 BUL 24.57 YOG PB
4 3 589 POLISCHUK Anastasiya 20/05/94 RUS 24.69 PB
5 8 219 LETURGES Coralie 22/03/93 FRA 24.78 YOG SB
6 5 200 HAMALAINEN Anna 24/03/94 FIN 24.81 PB
7 1 279 FREY Carina 08/01/94 GER 25.09

7 736 KARAKUS Nimet 23/01/93 TUR DSQ
Wind: 0.0 m/s

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+25,   Humidity: 41%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Shot Put   Final   Boys
23 May 2010,  16:10

WR = 22.79 PREMERU Marin CRO 13.10.07 Varazdin

Rank N A M E Birth Nation A t t e m p t s
Bib day 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 546 BRZOZOWSKI Krzysztof 15/07/93 POL 21.48 X 21.55 X 21.34 21.91 21.91 YOG PB
2 319 LEWKE Dennis 23/07/93 GER 20.01 20.14 X 20.31 20.03 20.67 20.67 YOG PB
3 492 JUSIS Mantas 20/02/93 LTU 19.07 19.99 X X X X 19.99 YOG PB
4 211 KANGAS Arttu 13/07/93 FIN 18.10 19.90 19.28 19.03 19.13 19.48 19.90 YOG PB
5 212 SAVOLAINEN Ville 01/01/93 FIN 18.58 18.86 18.66 18.49 19.30 18.87 19.30 PB
6 351 SENIKIDIS Dimitrios 29/01/93 GRE 18.80 19.11 18.29 18.84 18.97 19.05 19.11 YOG
7 797 OSTROVSKYY Dmytro 15/04/94 UKR 18.37 18.94 X X X 17.72 18.94 YOG
8 318 GOEDER Bodo 27/06/93 GER 18.70 18.56 18.09 18.27 18.42 X 18.70 PB
9 169 NOGUERA Alejandro 11/03/93 ESP 17.76 18.25 X 18.25 YOG PB

10 647 SHAPRAN Alexander 23/06/93 RUS 18.24 18.14 18.08 18.24 YOG PB
11 796 BAHACH Mykola 22/40/69 UKR 16.94 17.89 X 17.89
12 735 VESTLUND Oscar 27/04/93 SWE 17.54 X 17.78 17.78

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+25,   Humidity: 41%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
X - Failure, - - Pass
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RESULTS - 200 m   Final   Boys
23 May 2010,  19:30

WR = 20.13 BOLT Usain JAM 20.07.03 Bridgetown

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

1 6 538 KLUCZYNSKI Tomasz Karol 18/07/93 POL 21.38 YOG PB
2 5 262 BOLARINWA David 20/10/93 GBR 21.49 YOG PB
3 4 421 VALBONESI Luca 20/09/93 ITA 21.55 YOG PB
4 7 304 DOMOGALA Patrick 14/03/93 GER 21.57 YOG
5 2 237 ANOUMAN Guy-Elphege 13/06/94 FRA 21.64 SB
6 8 154 PEREZ Adrian 01/04/94 ESP 21.73 PB
7 3 110 STROMSIK Zdenek 25/11/94 CZE 21.86
8 1 623 OGARKOV Denis 03/12/93 RUS 21.95

Wind: +1.2 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+25,   Humidity: 41%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Discus Throw   Final   Girls
22 May 2010,  16:10

WR = 65.86 WYLUDDA Ilke DDR 01.08.86 Neubrandnburg

Rank N A M E Birth Nation A t t e m p t s
Bib day 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 299 CRAFT Shanice 15/05/93 GER X X 51.94 X 53.42 50.90 53.42 YOG PB
2 301 PUDENZ Kristin 09/02/93 GER 46.05 X 51.48 X X 47.24 51.48 PB
3 615 SADOVA Viktoriya 18/03/93 RUS 48.14 45.73 X 44.39 48.96 51.14 51.14 YOG PB
4 367 VARADI Krisztina 21/10/93 HUN 36.65 48.07 45.28 48.79 X 50.23 50.23 YOG
5 36 HLADCHANKA Volha 24/01/94 BLR 42.10 40.96 39.51 X 41.06 40.83 42.10 YOG
6 731 SCHMIDT Heidi 13/11/93 SWE 41.38 41.50 X 32.40 40.78 41.22 41.50 YOG
7 337 PSARAKI Evaggelia 14/01/93 GRE X 41.42 40.08 X 40.51 39.44 41.42 YOG
8 485 ZARANKAITE Ieva 23/11/94 LTU X 40.71 37.92 X 36.01 36.60 40.71 PB
9 552 HERNANDEZ Diana 28/04/93 POR X 40.40 X 40.40

10 231 FAKATE Losa 04/03/93 FRA 34.66 38.40 40.13 40.13
11 748 KAYA Elcin 01/03/93 TUR 38.98 - - 38.98
12 336 AKRANI Ifigenia 05/03/94 GRE X X 36.99 36.99
13 781 SAVYTSKA  Viktoriya 18/06/94 UKR 32.87 36.02 36.67 36.67
14 749 OZADA Dilek 01/10/93 TUR 36.63 - - 36.63
15 183 TOLLASSON Katlin 04/06/93 EST 35.26 34.24 35.82 35.82

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
X - Failure, - - Pass
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RESULTS - Long Jump   Final   Girls
22 May 2010,  18:00

WR = 6.91 DRECHSLER Heike DDR 09.08.81 Jena

Rank N A M E Birth Nation A t t e m p t s
Bib day 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 292 MALKUS Lena 06/08/93 GER 5.51 6.02 6.15 X 6.07 6.44 6.44 YOG PB
+0.8 +0.1 -0.4 0.0 -0.1

2 570 ROTARU Alina 05/06/93 ROU 6.07 6.21 5.74 4.03 6.26 X 6.26 YOG PB
-0.2 +0.5 -0.5 +0.1 +0.1

3 8 DADIC Ivona 29/12/93 AUT X 5.93 5.93 6.14 - X 6.14 YOG PB
0.0 -0.6 +0.2

4 414 VISIBELLI Anna 01/01/93 ITA 5.85 5.79 5.91 X 5.68 6.13 6.13 YOG PB
-0.6 +0.1 -0.3 +0.1 0.0

5 609 KADICHEVA Anastasiya 02/12/94 RUS 5.81 5.73 5.96 5.97 5.88 6.02 6.02 YOG
+1.5 +0.1 -0.8 -0.2 0.0 0.0

6 180 SOOSAAR Kaia 24/04/93 EST 5.98 5.68 5.88 X 5.61 X 5.98 YOG PB
+0.2 -0.4 -0.7 -0.1

7 287 MIHAMBO Malaika 03/02/94 GER 5.55 5.94 5.83 5.93 X 5.47 5.94
-0.3 -0.3 -0.6 -0.1 0.0

8 700 HLADIKOVA Claudia 11/01/94 SVK 5.80 5.43 X X 5.77 5.84 5.84 YOG PB
+0.2 -0.7 +0.2 +0.1

9 147 MARTIN-SACRISTAN Ana 15/12/94 ESP 5.55 5.71 5.58 5.71
+0.6 -0.7 -0.5

10 741 ADAY Pinar 07/10/93 TUR 5.62 5.59 5.69 5.69
-0.2 -0.8 -0.6

11 203 DYHR Sonja 26/12/93 FIN X X 5.65 5.65
-0.4

12 482 DZINDZALETAITE Dovile 14/07/93 LTU 5.51 5.26 - 5.51
0.0 +0.3

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+19,   Humidity: 85%,  Pressure:743

YOG - athletes marked with YOG are qualified to the Youth Olympic Games,
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
X - Failure, - - Pass
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RESULTS - 200 m   Heats   Girls
22 May 2010,  18:45

WR = 22.58 JONES Marion USA 28.06.92 New Orleans USA

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

18:45 Heat : 1
1 4 590 RENZHINA Yekaterina 18/10/94 RUS 24.64 Q
2 8 219 LETURGES Coralie 22/03/93 FRA 24.78 q SB
3 6 61 POKOS Lucija 22/01/94 CRO 25.19 PB
4 5 519 PODLASZCZAK Natalia 09/10/93 POL 25.40
5 7 505 BORDEA Alina 31/07/94 MDA 25.41 PB
6 3 98 SEBESTIKOVA Nikol 24/11/94 CZE 25.87
7 2 439 GRINBERGA Zane 06/01/93 LAT 26.88

Wind: +0.5 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

18:50 Heat : 2
1 6 589 POLISCHUK Anastasiya 20/05/94 RUS 24.88 Q
2 3 81 TSIARTA Eirini 14/12/93 CYP 25.63
3 5 476 STRAKOVSKA Karolina 25/04/94 LTU 25.77 SB
4 7 499 HANSEN Frederique 18/05/94 LUX 25.80
5 8 515 PACE COCKS Jana 05/08/93 MLT 26.14 PB
6 2 438 KOLUNOVA Violetta 07/02/93 LAT 26.21

4 356 NGUYEN Anaszazia 09/01/93 HUN Certif.
Wind: +0.7 m/s

-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

18:55 Heat : 3
1 3 200 HAMALAINEN Anna 24/03/94 FIN 24.55 Q PB
2 4 52 OKOLIE Karin 01/05/94 BUL 24.82 q
3 6 520 STEPIEN Angelika 03/04/93 POL 25.13
4 7 657 KODRIC Aneja 13/01/93 SLO 25.17
5 5 395 JOHANNESDOTTIR Dorothea 12/10/94 ISL 26.09
6 8 14 SETINA Alyona 05/03/93 AZE 26.20
7 2 80 CHARIDEMOU Evelina 27/11/93 CYP 26.51

first 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

Wind: +0.2 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

19:00 Heat : 4
1 5 405 BONGIORNI Anna 15/09/93 ITA 24.40 Q PB
2 6 736 KARAKUS Nimet 23/01/93 TUR 24.74 q
3 4 279 FREY Carina 08/01/94 GER 24.92 q
4 3 99 PLISKOVA Sabrina 20/02/93 CZE 25.38
5 7 699 MOKRASOVA Lucia 27/03/94 SVK 26.14

Wind: 0.0 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

first 1 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish

Printed:22/05/10 20:36 Page 2
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RESULTS - 200 m   Heats   Boys
22 May 2010,  19:20

WR = 20.13 BOLT Usain JAM 20.07.03 Bridgetown

Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

19:20 Heat : 1
1 5 421 VALBONESI Luca 20/09/93 ITA 21.56 Q PB
2 4 304 DOMOGALA Patrick 14/03/93 GER 21.97 Q
3 8 70 RUZIC Luka 07/06/93 CRO 22.39 PB
4 2 398 HARUSH Omri 14/06/93 ISR 22.53
5 7 577 BANEASU Tiberiu 07/02/93 ROU 22.59 PB
6 1 23 SMILJANIC Marko 30/03/93 BIH 22.60
7 3 787 SUPRUN Volodymyr 24/01/94 UKR 23.08

Wind: +0.5 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

19:25 Heat : 2
1 4 262 BOLARINWA David 20/10/93 GBR 21.62 Q
2 6 538 KLUCZYNSKI Tomasz Karol 18/07/93 POL 21.78 Q PB
3 1 237 ANOUMAN Guy-Elphege 13/06/94 FRA 21.91 q
4 5 623 OGARKOV Denis 03/12/93 RUS 22.05 q
5 7 69 ZELIC Antonio 05/06/94 CRO 22.22 PB
6 3 111 DESENSKY Michal 01/03/93 CZE 22.30
7 2 753 SEN Furkan 08/02/94 TUR 22.77 PB
8 8 16 KASILOV Yevgeniy 15/10/93 AZE 22.90

Wind: -0.9 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

first 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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Rank Birth Nation Result
Lane Bib N A M E day

19:30 Heat : 3
1 5 110 STROMSIK Zdenek 25/11/94 CZE 22.07 Q
2 4 154 PEREZ Adrian 01/04/94 ESP 22.22 Q
3 7 423 TORTU Giacomo 25/01/93 ITA 22.31
4 6 624 SYCHEV Dmitriy 12/06/94 RUS 22.37
5 3 710 POUS Richar 04/02/93 SVK 22.67
6 2 555 VIEGAS Jose 01/03/93 POR 22.90 PB
7 8 274 KHORAVA Bachana 15/03/93 GEO 23.43
8 1 454 KARULIS Jurgis 17/09/93 LAT 23.49

Wind: -1.1 m/s
-----
Weather:Cloudy ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 80%,  Pressure:743

first 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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RESULTS - Javelin Throw   Qualification   Girls
22 May 2010,  10:00

WR = 62.93 XUE Juan CHN 27.10.03 Changsha

Rank N A M E Birth Nation Attempts
Bib day 1 2 3 Result

10:00 Group : 1
1 302 HUSSONG Christin 17/03/94 GER 42.48 44.22 51.02 51.02 Q
2 620 GERASIMCHUK Alina 11/10/94 RUS 48.77 - - 48.77 Q PB
3 698 MEIER Nathalie 30/03/93 SUI 48.73 - - 48.73 Q
4 417 MOLARDI Roberta 02/06/93 ITA 39.47 43.38 47.24 47.24 q PB
5 502 PLEIMLING Noemie 27/08/93 LUX 44.05 46.26 44.22 46.26 q PB
6 784 YAKOVCHUK Yuliia 07/06/93 UKR 46.10 42.09 44.64 46.10 q
7 366 KRIZSAN Xenia 13/01/93 HUN 43.26 41.58 41.46 43.26
8 339 KATSOULA Hristina 13/04/93 GRE 35.78 39.41 X 39.41
9 185 UDUVEE Marii 16/04/93 EST 35.25 35.67 38.31 38.31

10 751 ACARTURK Sema 01/01/93 TUR 38.25 35.99 33.72 38.25
11 38 KAVALIOVA Yauheniya 09/04/93 BLR X 32.00 36.47 36.47
12 9 DOPPELREITER Katrin 15/02/93 AUT X X 33.25 33.25

-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+17,   Humidity: 58%,  Pressure:747

11:30 Group : 2
1 260 JONES Freya 13/11/93 GBR 48.49 - - 48.49 Q
2 667 VIVOD Eva 07/08/94 SLO 48.08 - - 48.08 Q
3 303 WALVOGEL Janice 07/04/93 GER 46.44 44.00 40.97 46.44 q PB
4 536 ZDYBAL Kamila 18/03/94 POL 46.30 X X 46.30 q
5 176 SADEIKO Grete 29/05/93 EST 38.70 45.70 42.49 45.70 q SB
6 783 DERUN Kateryna 24/09/93 UKR 43.39 45.20 42.27 45.20 q
7 690 VUCENOVIC Marija 03/04/93 SRB 41.39 43.82 X 43.82
8 453 SIRMA Katrina 31/03/94 LAT 42.57 41.13 41.85 42.57
9 486 LAVRECKYTE Vitalija 11/01/94 LTU 41.67 X 35.96 41.67

10 619 EROSHINA Anna 27/04/93 RUS 40.64 41.53 40.33 41.53
11 68 GASPAROVIC Katarina 12/09/94 CRO 40.38 37.37 31.29 40.38
12 732 ANDERSSON Malin 10/05/93 SWE X X 39.90 39.90

-----
Weather:Clear  ,  Temperature:+20,   Humidity: 58%,  Pressure:747

Qualifying 48.00 (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to the Final
WR - World Record, WL - World Leader, PB - Personal Best, SB - Season Best
DNS - Did not Start, DQ - Disqualified, DNF - Did not Finish
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